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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     54   0:31:43.5   140  Nyla Wallace                                       10:14.0  | M 20 - 29     1     1 OA   0:17:34.1   149  Edwin Gomez                                         5:40.0

F  1 - 14     2 AG     72   0:36:22.8    12  Adriana Cappellano                                 11:44.1  | M 15 - 19     2     1 AG   0:24:27.4    45  Lincoln Keller                                      7:53.4

F  1 - 14     3 AG     81   0:37:41.0   139  Indie Wallace                                      12:09.4  | M 60 - 69     3     1 AG   0:24:33.8    73  Race Reed                                           7:55.4

F  1 - 14     4        95   0:42:38.0   155  Piper Stephens                                     13:45.2  | M 30 - 39     4     1 AG   0:24:41.8    61  Daniel Nowaczyk                                     7:58.0

F  1 - 14     5        96   0:42:51.9   156  Preslie Stephens                                   13:49.6  | M 20 - 29     5     1 AG   0:25:03.4   163  Jonathan Mockbee                                    8:05.0

F  1 - 14     6       105   0:56:43.4     5  Alora Berlin                                       18:17.9  | M 30 - 39     6     2 AG   0:25:04.6    70  Johnny Powers                                       8:05.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 AG     59   0:32:36.2    29  Karah George                                       10:31.0  | M 30 - 39     7     3 AG   0:25:16.7    48  Rich Krutsinger                                     8:09.3

F 15 - 19     2 AG     60   0:32:36.3    15  Natalie Cook                                       10:31.1  | M  1 - 14     8     1 AG   0:25:17.9    55  Chris McKenzie                                      8:09.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 29     1 AG     13   0:26:15.9   131  Tori Smock                                          8:28.4  | M 15 - 19     9     2 AG   0:25:25.0    46  McKinley Keller                                     8:11.9

F 20 - 29     2 AG     26   0:28:05.1    62  Katie Nowaczyk                                      9:03.6  | M 60 - 69    10     2 AG   0:25:38.7    38  Jeffrey Horve                                       8:16.4

F 20 - 29     3 AG     27   0:28:08.2    39  Lindsey Houldson                                    9:04.6  | M 30 - 39    11     4      0:25:56.9     2  Sloan Anderson                                      8:22.2

F 20 - 29     4        38   0:29:20.5   167  Molly Gregory                                       9:27.9  | F 50 - 59    12     1 OA   0:25:57.2    41  Jennifer Ingram                                     8:22.3

F 20 - 29     5        53   0:31:28.0    50  Lauren Linares                                     10:09.0  | F 20 - 29    13     1 AG   0:26:15.9   131  Tori Smock                                          8:28.4

F 20 - 29     6        57   0:32:28.8   161  Allie Allison                                      10:28.6  | M 50 - 59    14     1 AG   0:26:29.9    78  Rob Shumaker                                        8:32.9

F 20 - 29     7       101   0:47:01.9    25  Michelle Flores                                    15:10.3  | M 30 - 39    15     5      0:26:51.0   152  Abraham Fraifeld                                    8:39.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 39     1 AG     22   0:27:41.3    63  Ashley Omlor                                        8:55.9  | M 50 - 59    16     2 AG   0:26:54.0    19  Brad Dean                                           8:40.6

F 30 - 39     2 AG     35   0:28:58.3   136  Jenifer Tester                                      9:20.7  | M 60 - 69    17     3 AG   0:27:05.4    51  Marty Marlatt                                       8:44.3

F 30 - 39     3 AG     36   0:29:10.7    74  Janina Reeverts                                     9:24.7  | M 20 - 29    18     2 AG   0:27:12.5   166  Jacob Mockbee                                       8:46.6

F 30 - 39     4        42   0:29:39.8   160  McKenna Wenzel                                      9:34.1  | M 30 - 39    19     6      0:27:27.5   164  Zach Spear                                          8:51.5

F 30 - 39     5        45   0:30:13.0   146  Merissa Write                                       9:44.8  | M 20 - 29    20     3 AG   0:27:31.5    43  Brock Johnson                                       8:52.7

F 30 - 39     6        52   0:31:23.1   145  Sarah Wolken                                       10:07.5  | M  1 - 14    21     2 AG   0:27:39.6    34  Layne Grupe                                         8:55.4

F 30 - 39     7        58   0:32:34.1     9  Amanda Bohlen                                      10:30.4  | F 30 - 39    22     1 AG   0:27:41.3    63  Ashley Omlor                                        8:55.9

F 30 - 39     8        66   0:33:59.9    40  Abigail Howard                                     10:58.0  | M 50 - 59    23     3 AG   0:27:54.2   162  Sam Fry                                             9:00.1

F 30 - 39     9        67   0:34:32.5    14  Kelsey Cappellano                                  11:08.5  | M 20 - 29    24     4      0:27:55.9    49  Jonathon Linares                                    9:00.6

F 30 - 39    10        71   0:36:09.0    59  Sabrina Miller                                     11:39.7  | M 40 - 49    25     1 AG   0:27:56.1   168  Joshua Gregory                                      9:00.7

F 30 - 39    11        74   0:36:54.7   133  Jamie Taflinger                                    11:54.4  | F 20 - 29    26     2 AG   0:28:05.1    62  Katie Nowaczyk                                      9:03.6

F 30 - 39    12        75   0:36:56.4    23  Taylor Ewing                                       11:55.0  | F 20 - 29    27     3 AG   0:28:08.2    39  Lindsey Houldson                                    9:04.6

F 30 - 39    13        83   0:38:08.3   141  Stacy White                                        12:18.2  | M 20 - 29    28     5      0:28:20.7   151  Mario Gomez                                         9:08.6

F 30 - 39    14        86   0:39:47.8    35  Samantha Hale                                      12:50.3  | F 40 - 49    29     1 AG   0:28:22.0    58  Angie McQueen                                       9:09.0

F 30 - 39    15        88   0:40:18.6   154  Janessa Stephens                                   13:00.2  | M 60 - 69    30     4      0:28:22.3   165  Larry Burton                                        9:09.1

F 30 - 39    16        97   0:42:58.9    52  Jess McConnell                                     13:51.9  | M 50 - 59    31     4      0:28:32.1   170  Rob Eakims                                          9:12.3

F 30 - 39    17       103   0:54:07.0    36  Alexis Hardcastle                                  17:27.4  | M 20 - 29    32     6      0:28:36.4   150  Esteban Hernandez                                   9:13.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 49     1 AG     29   0:28:22.0    58  Angie McQueen                                       9:09.0  | M 50 - 59    33     5      0:28:42.8    67  Charles Perabeau                                    9:15.7

F 40 - 49     2 AG     69   0:35:34.5   153  Charlotte Smith                                    11:28.5  | M 50 - 59    34     6      0:28:49.3    64  Jason Overman                                       9:17.8

F 40 - 49     3 AG     70   0:35:59.7    71  Lacey Pribble                                      11:36.7  | F 30 - 39    35     2 AG   0:28:58.3   136  Jenifer Tester                                      9:20.7

F 40 - 49     4        85   0:39:20.8   143  Natalie Williams                                   12:41.5  | F 30 - 39    36     3 AG   0:29:10.7    74  Janina Reeverts                                     9:24.7

F 40 - 49     5        87   0:39:49.2    33  Aimee Grupe                                        12:50.7  | M 20 - 29    37     7      0:29:20.2    31  Aj Goodrum                                          9:27.8

F 40 - 49     6        98   0:44:43.1    10  Jodi Bohlen                                        14:25.5  | F 20 - 29    38     4      0:29:20.5   167  Molly Gregory                                       9:27.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 59     1 OA     12   0:25:57.2    41  Jennifer Ingram                                     8:22.3  | M 60 - 69    39     5      0:29:31.0    11  Brian Bretz                                         9:31.3

F 50 - 59     1 AG     44   0:30:03.4    54  Toni McKenzie                                       9:41.7  | M 50 - 59    40     7      0:29:32.5    80  Scott Silverman                                     9:31.8

F 50 - 59     2 AG     47   0:30:20.8   157  Amy Rieches                                         9:47.4  | M 40 - 49    41     2 AG   0:29:34.5    57  Matthew McQueen                                     9:32.4

F 50 - 59     3 AG     68   0:35:14.1   132  Sarah Swartzentruber                               11:22.0  | F 30 - 39    42     4      0:29:39.8   160  McKenna Wenzel                                      9:34.1

F 50 - 59     4        79   0:37:27.5     1  Michele Allison                                    12:05.0  | M 40 - 49    43     3 AG   0:29:46.4     7  Corey Betka                                         9:36.3

F 50 - 59     5        89   0:40:42.7     8  Melonie Birch                                      13:08.0  | F 50 - 59    44     1 AG   0:30:03.4    54  Toni McKenzie                                       9:41.7

F 50 - 59     6        90   0:40:42.8    77  Phaedra Seidel                                     13:08.0  | F 30 - 39    45     5      0:30:13.0   146  Merissa Write                                       9:44.8

F 50 - 59     7        93   0:42:05.5    69  Monica Polson                                      13:34.7  | M 30 - 39    46     7      0:30:19.9    18  Chris Cummings                                      9:47.1

F 50 - 59     8       100   0:46:54.3    22  Karen Eighner                                      15:07.8  | F 50 - 59    47     2 AG   0:30:20.8   157  Amy Rieches                                         9:47.4

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 69     1 AG     76   0:37:05.4    79  Deanna Silver                                      11:57.9  | M 20 - 29    48     8      0:30:45.3   144  Neil Williams                                       9:55.3

F 60 - 69     2 AG     80   0:37:27.7    44  Misti Kaag                                         12:05.1  | M 60 - 69    49     6      0:31:04.4    37  Mike Hatfield                                      10:01.4

F 60 - 69     3 AG    107   0:57:06.5     4  Kathy Arnold                                       18:25.3  | M 30 - 39    50     8      0:31:17.4     3  Riley Andriano                                     10:05.6

F 60 - 69     4       108   0:57:07.1    60  Joyce Morris                                       18:25.5  | M 30 - 39    51     9      0:31:17.7   159  Dane Nicholls                                      10:05.7

F 60 - 69     5       109   0:57:07.9    42  Jane Jenner                                        18:25.8  | F 30 - 39    52     6      0:31:23.1   145  Sarah Wolken                                       10:07.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 70 - 99     1 AG    106   0:57:01.1    21  Virginia Jean Drollinger                           18:23.6  | F 20 - 29    53     5      0:31:28.0    50  Lauren Linares                                     10:09.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M  1 - 14     1 AG      8   0:25:17.9    55  Chris McKenzie                                      8:09.6  | F  1 - 14    54     1 AG   0:31:43.5   140  Nyla Wallace                                       10:14.0

M  1 - 14     2 AG     21   0:27:39.6    34  Layne Grupe                                         8:55.4  | M 70 - 99    55     1 AG   0:31:48.8    56  Kenneth McMillen                                   10:15.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 19     1 AG      2   0:24:27.4    45  Lincoln Keller                                      7:53.4  | M 50 - 59    56     8      0:32:15.3    76  Dan Samet                                          10:24.3

M 15 - 19     2 AG      9   0:25:25.0    46  McKinley Keller                                     8:11.9  | F 20 - 29    57     6      0:32:28.8   161  Allie Allison                                      10:28.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 29     1 OA      1   0:17:34.1   149  Edwin Gomez                                         5:40.0  | F 30 - 39    58     7      0:32:34.1     9  Amanda Bohlen                                      10:30.4

M 20 - 29     1 AG      5   0:25:03.4   163  Jonathan Mockbee                                    8:05.0  | F 15 - 19    59     1 AG   0:32:36.2    29  Karah George                                       10:31.0

M 20 - 29     2 AG     18   0:27:12.5   166  Jacob Mockbee                                       8:46.6  | F 15 - 19    60     2 AG   0:32:36.3    15  Natalie Cook                                       10:31.1

M 20 - 29     3 AG     20   0:27:31.5    43  Brock Johnson                                       8:52.7  | M 70 - 99    61     2 AG   0:32:44.6   169  Lawrence Smiley                                    10:33.7

M 20 - 29     4        24   0:27:55.9    49  Jonathon Linares                                    9:00.6  | M 60 - 69    62     7      0:33:09.7   148  Dennis Gress                                       10:41.8

M 20 - 29     5        28   0:28:20.7   151  Mario Gomez                                         9:08.6  | M 40 - 49    63     4      0:33:10.1    30  Matthew George                                     10:42.0

M 20 - 29     6        32   0:28:36.4   150  Esteban Hernandez                                   9:13.7  | M 50 - 59    64     9      0:33:14.4    53  Brad McKenzie                                      10:43.4

M 20 - 29     7        37   0:29:20.2    31  Aj Goodrum                                          9:27.8  | M 50 - 59    65    10      0:33:58.7   137  Reid Trego                                         10:57.6

M 20 - 29     8        48   0:30:45.3   144  Neil Williams                                       9:55.3  | F 30 - 39    66     8      0:33:59.9    40  Abigail Howard                                     10:58.0

M 20 - 29     9        78   0:37:16.4   158  Kade Ramos                                         12:01.4  | F 30 - 39    67     9      0:34:32.5    14  Kelsey Cappellano                                  11:08.5

M 20 - 29    10        92   0:41:35.4   147  Andrew Xiong                                       13:25.0  | F 50 - 59    68     3 AG   0:35:14.1   132  Sarah Swartzentruber                               11:22.0

M 20 - 29    11        94   0:42:22.5    65  Larry Palomo                                       13:40.2  | F 40 - 49    69     2 AG   0:35:34.5   153  Charlotte Smith                                    11:28.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 39     1 AG      4   0:24:41.8    61  Daniel Nowaczyk                                     7:58.0  | F 40 - 49    70     3 AG   0:35:59.7    71  Lacey Pribble                                      11:36.7

M 30 - 39     2 AG      6   0:25:04.6    70  Johnny Powers                                       8:05.4  | F 30 - 39    71    10      0:36:09.0    59  Sabrina Miller                                     11:39.7

M 30 - 39     3 AG      7   0:25:16.7    48  Rich Krutsinger                                     8:09.3  | F  1 - 14    72     2 AG   0:36:22.8    12  Adriana Cappellano                                 11:44.1

M 30 - 39     4        11   0:25:56.9     2  Sloan Anderson                                      8:22.2  | M 60 - 69    73     8      0:36:42.3    66  John Peeler                                        11:50.4

M 30 - 39     5        15   0:26:51.0   152  Abraham Fraifeld                                    8:39.7  | F 30 - 39    74    11      0:36:54.7   133  Jamie Taflinger                                    11:54.4

M 30 - 39     6        19   0:27:27.5   164  Zach Spear                                          8:51.5  | F 30 - 39    75    12      0:36:56.4    23  Taylor Ewing                                       11:55.0

M 30 - 39     7        46   0:30:19.9    18  Chris Cummings                                      9:47.1  | F 60 - 69    76     1 AG   0:37:05.4    79  Deanna Silver                                      11:57.9

M 30 - 39     8        50   0:31:17.4     3  Riley Andriano                                     10:05.6  | M 50 - 59    77    11      0:37:08.5   135  Tony Taylor                                        11:58.9

M 30 - 39     9        51   0:31:17.7   159  Dane Nicholls                                      10:05.7  | M 20 - 29    78     9      0:37:16.4   158  Kade Ramos                                         12:01.4

M 30 - 39    10       102   0:52:31.0    13  Anthony Cappellano                                 16:56.5  | F 50 - 59    79     4      0:37:27.5     1  Michele Allison                                    12:05.0

M 30 - 39    11       104   0:56:42.2     6  Geoffrey Berlin                                    18:17.5  | F 60 - 69    80     2 AG   0:37:27.7    44  Misti Kaag                                         12:05.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 49     1 AG     25   0:27:56.1   168  Joshua Gregory                                      9:00.7  | F  1 - 14    81     3 AG   0:37:41.0   139  Indie Wallace                                      12:09.4

M 40 - 49     2 AG     41   0:29:34.5    57  Matthew McQueen                                     9:32.4  | M 70 - 99    82     3 AG   0:37:44.2    24  Ivan Fink                                          12:10.4

M 40 - 49     3 AG     43   0:29:46.4     7  Corey Betka                                         9:36.3  | F 30 - 39    83    13      0:38:08.3   141  Stacy White                                        12:18.2

M 40 - 49     4        63   0:33:10.1    30  Matthew George                                     10:42.0  | M 40 - 49    84     5      0:38:34.3    26  Nathan Galloway                                    12:26.5

M 40 - 49     5        84   0:38:34.3    26  Nathan Galloway                                    12:26.5  | F 40 - 49    85     4      0:39:20.8   143  Natalie Williams                                   12:41.5

M 40 - 49     6        91   0:41:34.6    47  Jacob Kruse                                        13:24.7  | F 30 - 39    86    14      0:39:47.8    35  Samantha Hale                                      12:50.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 59     1 AG     14   0:26:29.9    78  Rob Shumaker                                        8:32.9  | F 40 - 49    87     5      0:39:49.2    33  Aimee Grupe                                        12:50.7

M 50 - 59     2 AG     16   0:26:54.0    19  Brad Dean                                           8:40.6  | F 30 - 39    88    15      0:40:18.6   154  Janessa Stephens                                   13:00.2

M 50 - 59     3 AG     23   0:27:54.2   162  Sam Fry                                             9:00.1  | F 50 - 59    89     5      0:40:42.7     8  Melonie Birch                                      13:08.0

M 50 - 59     4        31   0:28:32.1   170  Rob Eakims                                          9:12.3  | F 50 - 59    90     6      0:40:42.8    77  Phaedra Seidel                                     13:08.0

M 50 - 59     5        33   0:28:42.8    67  Charles Perabeau                                    9:15.7  | M 40 - 49    91     6      0:41:34.6    47  Jacob Kruse                                        13:24.7

M 50 - 59     6        34   0:28:49.3    64  Jason Overman                                       9:17.8  | M 20 - 29    92    10      0:41:35.4   147  Andrew Xiong                                       13:25.0

M 50 - 59     7        40   0:29:32.5    80  Scott Silverman                                     9:31.8  | F 50 - 59    93     7      0:42:05.5    69  Monica Polson                                      13:34.7

M 50 - 59     8        56   0:32:15.3    76  Dan Samet                                          10:24.3  | M 20 - 29    94    11      0:42:22.5    65  Larry Palomo                                       13:40.2

M 50 - 59     9        64   0:33:14.4    53  Brad McKenzie                                      10:43.4  | F  1 - 14    95     4      0:42:38.0   155  Piper Stephens                                     13:45.2

M 50 - 59    10        65   0:33:58.7   137  Reid Trego                                         10:57.6  | F  1 - 14    96     5      0:42:51.9   156  Preslie Stephens                                   13:49.6

M 50 - 59    11        77   0:37:08.5   135  Tony Taylor                                        11:58.9  | F 30 - 39    97    16      0:42:58.9    52  Jess McConnell                                     13:51.9

M 50 - 59    12        99   0:46:54.1    68  Kevin Polson                                       15:07.8  | F 40 - 49    98     6      0:44:43.1    10  Jodi Bohlen                                        14:25.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 69     1 AG      3   0:24:33.8    73  Race Reed                                           7:55.4  | M 50 - 59    99    12      0:46:54.1    68  Kevin Polson                                       15:07.8

M 60 - 69     2 AG     10   0:25:38.7    38  Jeffrey Horve                                       8:16.4  | F 50 - 59   100     8      0:46:54.3    22  Karen Eighner                                      15:07.8

M 60 - 69     3 AG     17   0:27:05.4    51  Marty Marlatt                                       8:44.3  | F 20 - 29   101     7      0:47:01.9    25  Michelle Flores                                    15:10.3

M 60 - 69     4        30   0:28:22.3   165  Larry Burton                                        9:09.1  | M 30 - 39   102    10      0:52:31.0    13  Anthony Cappellano                                 16:56.5

M 60 - 69     5        39   0:29:31.0    11  Brian Bretz                                         9:31.3  | F 30 - 39   103    17      0:54:07.0    36  Alexis Hardcastle                                  17:27.4

M 60 - 69     6        49   0:31:04.4    37  Mike Hatfield                                      10:01.4  | M 30 - 39   104    11      0:56:42.2     6  Geoffrey Berlin                                    18:17.5

M 60 - 69     7        62   0:33:09.7   148  Dennis Gress                                       10:41.8  | F  1 - 14   105     6      0:56:43.4     5  Alora Berlin                                       18:17.9

M 60 - 69     8        73   0:36:42.3    66  John Peeler                                        11:50.4  | F 70 - 99   106     1 AG   0:57:01.1    21  Virginia Jean Drollinger                           18:23.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 70 - 99     1 AG     55   0:31:48.8    56  Kenneth McMillen                                   10:15.7  | F 60 - 69   107     3 AG   0:57:06.5     4  Kathy Arnold                                       18:25.3

M 70 - 99     2 AG     61   0:32:44.6   169  Lawrence Smiley                                    10:33.7  | F 60 - 69   108     4      0:57:07.1    60  Joyce Morris                                       18:25.5
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 70 - 99     3 AG     82   0:37:44.2    24  Ivan Fink                                          12:10.4  | F 60 - 69   109     5      0:57:07.9    42  Jane Jenner                                        18:25.8


